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CONNECTION ACCESSORIES FOR OPTICAL NETWORKS
FIBRE OPTIC SINGLE-MODE PATCH CORD“SC/APC” 2m

REF. ART. NR. DESCRIPTION EAN 13

232602 OSCAPC2 FO PATCH-CORD PRE-T.LSFH SC/APC 2m (Pigtail) 8424450185902

This patch cord allows to connect elements of the network through single mode fiber optics. The fact that they are equipped with 
SC/APC, we can also use them in Video Overlay Headends (1550nm) with TOX devices.

  Manufactured using LSFH ITU-T G.657A2 fiber, providing the user with low levels of attenuation and high reliability.
  900μm external coating single-mode fiber.
  “SC/APC” male-male connector.
  Low return losses.

REF. ART. NR.  
m   g

 
U. / Packing

232602 OSCAPC2 2 8
1/ bag
25/box

Reference / Art. Nr. 232602 / OSCAPC2

Fiber type Single-Mode ITU-T G.657A2

Optical connectors type SC/APC

Jacket material type LSFH

Fiber size μm 900

Insert losses dB < 0.5

Return losses dB > 60
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Equipment interconnection


